UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF IOWA DIVISION

	-		1011
)	
	Plaintiff,	, ,	
)) Case N	No
	v.)	
	missioner of Social Security inistration,))	
	Defendant.)	
	COMPLAINT FOR	R JUDICIAL REVIEW O	F DECISION OF THE
	COMM	ISSIONER OF SOCIAL	<u>SECURITY</u>
	Plaintiff,		, resides at
	street address	city	county
	state	zip code,	telephone number
	The last four digits of plain	ntiff's social security num	nber are
[.		disability insurance and/o	ision of the Commissioner of Soci or supplemental security income (S
7.			ve remedies, and the Court has S.C. §§ 1383(c)(3) and/or 405(g).
•	<u>•</u>		ys of the date on which plaintiff ter is dated
[.	The final decision of the C	'ommissioner was not has	sed on substantial evidence on the

	(State plainly why plaintiff is entitled to relief. Attach additional pag	es in necessary).	
VII.	The final decision of the Commissioner should be		
	(Indicate whether you believe the final decision should be reversed outright with directions to pay benefits, or reversed and remanded for further proceedings).		
	Venue is proper in this District because the plaintiff resides within this District.		
VIII.	Venue is proper in this District because the plaintiff resides within this	is District.	
VIII.	Venue is proper in this District because the plaintiff resides within this WHEREFORE, plaintiff seeks judicial review by this Court and entry relief as may be proper, including costs and attorney fees, if applicable.		
such r	WHEREFORE, plaintiff seeks judicial review by this Court and entry		